  E3JM Photoelectric Sensor 1
Photoelectric Sensor
E3JM
Photoelectric Sensor with Built-
in Power Supply and Wiring Ter-
minal Block for Easy Mainte-
nance and Reliable Operation
• Available for both AC and DC, with self-contained

the products. Please consult your OMRON representative if
you have any questions or comments.
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
When placing your order, specify the conduit type by adding one of the following suffix codes to the model number as shown below.
-G: PG13.5 (European type)
-US: 1/2-14NPT
Sensing method Through-beam Models Retro-reflective Models
(with MSR function)
Diffuse-reflective Models
Sensing distance 10 m 4 m 700 mm
With timer Relay output E3JM-10M4T E3JM-R4M4T E3JM-DS70M4T
DC SSR output Minus common E3JM-10S4T E3JM-R4S4T E3JM-DS70S4T
Plus common E3JM-10R4T E3JM-R4R4T E3JM-DS70R4T
Without timer Relay output E3JM-10M4 E3JM-R4M4 E3JM-DS70M4
DC SSR output Minus common E3JM-10S4 E3JM-R4S4 E3JM-DS70S4
Plus common E3JM-10R4 E3JM-R4R4 E3JM-DS70R4
JadeL
FC Stamp
2 E3JM Photoelectric Sensor
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Slit
Reflectors
Note 1. When the Reflector used is other than the supplied one, set the sensing distance to about 0.7 times of the typical example as a guideline.
2. Values in brackets are the minimum required distance between the Sensor and Reflector.
Mounting Bracket
Note: If a Through-beam Model is used, order two Mounting Brackets for the Emitter and Receiver respectively.
Slit width Sensing distance Minimum sensing
object (typical)
Model Quantity Remarks
1 mm × 20 mm 1.2 m 1 mm dia. E39-S39 1 Slit each for Emitter
and Receiver (2 Slits
total )
(Seal-type long slit)
Can be used with the
Through-beam Model
E3JM-10@4(T).
Name Sensing distance (typical) Model Quantity Remarks
Reflectors 4 m (rated value) E39-R1 1 Provided with the E3JM-R4@4(T).
Small Reflectors 3.5 m E39-R3 1 ---
Tape Reflectors 1 m (200 mm) (See note 2.) E39-RS1 1 The MSR function is enabled.
1.6 m (200 mm) (See note 2.) E39-RS2 1
2 m (200 mm) (See note 2.) E39-RS3 1